
Palmetto Health Credit Union Employee Directory
Name Phone Number Title/Dept Fax Number email address
Ann Blaine (803) 978-2101 ext. 1135 Call Center Representative (803) 978-0078 ablaine@phcu.org

Brenda Chapman (803) 978-2101 Senior Vice-President (803) 978-0061 bchapman@phcu.org

Chris Zimmerman (803) 978-2101 ext. 1103 Member Service Representative-Parkridge (803) 296-2375 czimmerman@phcu.org

Darlene Alexander (864) 442-7604 Branch Manager-Easley (864) 442-7447 dalexander@phcu.org

Deke Broadwater (803) 978-2118 Loan Manager (803) 978-0067 dbroadwater@phcu.org

Donna Jones (803) 978-2114 Collections (803) 978-0071 djones@phcu.org

Erin Salter (803) 978-2101 ext. 1100 Call Center Supervisor (803) 978-0063 esalter@phcu.org

Hansel Hart (803) 978-2101 President (803) 978-0060 hhart@phcu.org

Jamaica Amiker (803) 978-2101 ext. 1117 Member Service Representative-Parkridge (803) 296-2375 jamiker@phcu.org

Jane McClellan (864) 442-7541 Member Service Representative-Easley (864) 442-7783 jmcclellan@phcu.org

Janice Dinkins (803) 978-2126 Loan Officer- Richland (803) 978-0069 jdinkins@phcu.org

Katreic Elgin (803) 978-2101 ext. 1228 Member Service Representative- Richland (803) 434-3768 kelgin@phcu.org

Kaye Simmonds (803) 978-2101 ext. 1130 Business Development (803) 978-0070 ksimmonds@phcu.org

Kim Alston (803) 978-2101 ext. 1131 Call Center Representative (803) 296-2375 kalston@phcu.org

Latisha Lambert (803) 978-2124 Loan Officer- Baptist (803) 978-0062 llambert@phcu.org

Latrell Smith (803) 978-2101 ext. 1244 Member Service Representative-Baptist (803) 434-3768 lsmith@phcu.org

Mary Stradford (803) 978-2101 ext. 1246 Member Service Representative- Richland (803) 434-3768 mstratford@phcu.org

Melissa Plyler (803) 978-2101 ext. 1106 Call Center Representative (803) 296-2375 mplyler@phcu.org

Melissa Sharp (803) 978-2101 Branch Manager- Parkridge (803) 296-5358 msharp@phcu.org

Rochese Thomas (803) 978-2101 ext. 1103 Member Service Representative- Baptist (803) 296-5358 rthomas@phcu.org

Roy Gum (803) 978-2123 Director of Lending & Collections (803) 978-0066 rgum@phcu.org

Sadie Wilson (803) 978-2125 Loan Officer- Richland (803) 978-0068 swilson@phcu.org

Sherri Davis (803) 978-2136 Operations/Compliance Manager (803) 978-0076 sdavis@phcu.org

Stephanie Riley (803) 978-2101 ext. 1142 Call Center Representative (803) 978-0074 sriley@phcu.org

Sunny Andrews (803) 978-2101 ext. 1112 Head Teller- Baptist (803) 296-5358 sandrews@phcu.org

Susan Delp (803) 978-2101 ext. 1234 Member Service Representative- Richland (803) 434-3768 sdelp@phcu.org

Tongela Myers (803) 978-2137 Branch Manager- Richland (803) 978-0075 tmyers@phcu.org


